
Division: GIRLS HS CHAMPIONSHIP Finishers: 61 of 61
Team 
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Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      LOVELAND Team Score: 45 Team Time: 1:39:54 Team Avg Time: 19:58
1 3278 CAROLINE MURNAN 10 1 1 00:18:37 18:37 00:00
2 3223 DELANEY CILLEY 10 2 3 00:19:00 37:38 00:22
3 3252 BETHANY GRIFFIN 12 10 13 00:20:31 58:10 01:53
4 3265 ALLIE KIMNACH 10 12 25 00:20:41 1:18:51 02:03
5 3230 SAVANNA CONLIFF 10 20 45 00:21:02 1:39:54 02:24
6 3244 ANNA FEENEY 9 21 66 00:21:02 2:00:57 02:24
7 3250 LAUREN GARD 11 26 92 00:21:30 2:22:27 02:52

Rank: 2      MILFORD Team Score: 54 Team Time: 1:42:08 Team Avg Time: 20:25
1 3379 ELLE CAMPBELL 9 4 4 00:19:30 19:30 00:00
2 3388 SHAHD MASUD 9 8 12 00:20:16 39:46 00:45
3 3389 CLAIRE MCFARLAND 11 9 21 00:20:28 1:00:15 00:58
4 3385 LAUREN JOHNSON 9 15 36 00:20:51 1:21:06 01:21
5 3400 MAHIMA VASA 11 18 54 00:21:01 1:42:08 01:31
6 3377 LILLY BRAUN 11 19 73 00:21:01 2:03:10 01:31
7 3401 ANNABELLE WAGNER 12 45 118 00:22:22 2:25:32 02:52

Rank: 3      LEBANON Team Score: 78 Team Time: 1:42:55 Team Avg Time: 20:35
1 1553 ALYNNA WILSON 12 3 3 00:19:10 19:10 00:00
2 1177 HANNAH GLASSMEYER 11 5 8 00:19:45 38:55 00:35
3 1192 KENDALL HOEFFEL 10 22 30 00:21:14 1:00:09 02:04
4 1247 LILY LUDWICK 10 23 53 00:21:16 1:21:26 02:06
5 1296 MAE PANEK 9 25 78 00:21:28 1:42:55 02:18
6 1679 NATASSIA YORK 12 27 105 00:21:31 2:04:27 02:21
7 1392 ISABELLA SWIFT 9 28 133 00:21:32 2:25:59 02:22

Rank: 4      LITTLE MIAMI Team Score: 122 Team Time: 1:46:05 Team Avg Time: 21:13
1 3072 MACKENZIE EVANS 12 6 6 00:19:54 19:54 00:00
2 3076 SOPHIA FRANCE 10 17 23 00:20:59 40:54 01:05
3 3081 JESSIE PERKINS 9 30 53 00:21:36 1:02:30 01:42
4 3063 ELLA BROWN 10 33 86 00:21:46 1:24:17 01:52
5 3064 STELLA CORNELIUS 11 36 122 00:21:48 1:46:05 01:54
6 3080 ADDYSON NICHOLLS 10 56 178 00:23:20 2:09:26 03:26
7 3062 ABIGAIL BROWN 12 58 236 00:23:35 2:33:02 03:41

Rank: 5      TURPIN Team Score: 129 Team Time: 1:46:33 Team Avg Time: 21:18
1 3452 BRIDGET MCKEE 10 7 7 00:20:00 20:00 00:00
2 3451 ALLIE MARTIN 10 13 20 00:20:41 40:42 00:41
3 3448 KAITLYN LUNDRIGAN 12 24 44 00:21:18 1:02:00 01:18
4 3467 MIKI WOLFFORD 12 42 86 00:22:13 1:24:14 02:13
5 3463 MADDY SMITH 9 43 129 00:22:19 1:46:33 02:19
6 3433 REILYN BRENNAN 10 44 173 00:22:20 2:08:54 02:20
7 3456 PIPPA RAGASE 9 49 222 00:22:32 2:31:27 02:32

Rank: 6      KINGS Team Score: 162 Team Time: 1:48:41 Team Avg Time: 21:44
1 278 LUCY MARKETOS 10 11 11 00:20:37 20:37 00:00
2 277 AVA MARKETOS 11 31 42 00:21:42 42:19 01:05
3 275 LURA LINKS 10 34 76 00:21:46 1:04:06 01:09
4 285 SADIE REEDER 9 40 116 00:22:08 1:26:15 01:31
5 284 REBEKAH REED 10 46 162 00:22:25 1:48:41 01:48
6 279 BROOKLYN MILLER 12 52 214 00:22:39 2:11:20 02:02
7 264 LUCY CIRCELLO 10 59 273 00:24:01 2:35:22 03:24

Rank: 7      WALNUT HILLS Team Score: 183 Team Time: 1:49:37 Team Avg Time: 21:55
1 3658 EVELYN WESTRICH 11 32 32 00:21:43 21:43 00:00
2 3623 LYDIA GOETZ 12 35 67 00:21:47 43:31 00:03
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3 3629 EZRA HUBBELL 9 37 104 00:21:52 1:05:23 00:08
4 3627 SHERIDAN HENNESSY 12 38 142 00:22:00 1:27:24 00:16
5 3628 OLIVIA HOEKZEMA 9 41 183 00:22:13 1:49:37 00:29
6 3626 EVA HEIKENFELD 10 47 230 00:22:26 2:12:04 00:42
7 3631 SABINE JOHNS 12 55 285 00:23:20 2:35:24 01:36

Rank: 8      WEST CLERMONT Team Score: 186 Team Time: 1:50:18 Team Avg Time: 22:03
1 3720 SOPHIE CRIDER 10 16 16 00:20:57 20:57 00:00
2 3724 CHLOE JOHNSON 12 29 45 00:21:32 42:30 00:35
3 3721 SOPHIE CURTIS 12 39 84 00:22:03 1:04:33 01:06
4 3728 AVA REVEAL 12 48 132 00:22:31 1:27:05 01:34
5 3718 CALISTA BINNING 11 54 186 00:23:13 1:50:18 02:16
6 3722 BROOKE FARMER 11 57 243 00:23:29 2:13:48 02:32

Rank: 9      ANDERSON Team Score: 228 Team Time: 1:53:23 Team Avg Time: 22:40
1 14 AUDREY BAKER 12 14 14 00:20:42 20:42 00:00
2 186 KAILYN STANDAGE 10 50 64 00:22:35 43:18 01:53
3 17 LINDSEY BINNING 11 51 115 00:22:37 1:05:55 01:55
4 168 MADDUX POTEAT 9 53 168 00:23:02 1:28:58 02:20
5 155 MADDIE LEINING 10 60 228 00:24:25 1:53:23 03:43
6 178 NINA SCHLESINGER 12 61 289 00:25:54 2:19:18 05:12
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